
National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Non-Divisional Classes

158 Hunter Schooling - not judged

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

22 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

159 Low Hunter 3'

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

17

1 304 BANDOLERO H 5361017 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 NA19-P57 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 $0.00

2 365 GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY 5803983 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 NA9-P47 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 $0.00

3 382 SISCO 5721424 MCKENZIE MCBRIDE 5726437 NA8-P22 MCKENZIE MCBRIDE 5726437 $0.00

4 357 INDEPENDENT 6017073 HALEY HONEGGER 5454268 NA13-J14 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $0.00

5 364 TO THE POINT 5390605 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 LH15-P47 MOLLY COPELAND 5490656 $0.00

6 396 SPRING FLING 5759993 ZOEY BERG 5715117 LH10-A21 KAREN BERG 4102117 $0.00

7 328 UNTOUCHED Z 5659928 TYLER GRAYSON 4128982 NA16-P33 SARAH PATZ 5618256 $0.00

8 409 MAGNETIC BAY 5678614 KATIE PELZEL 5122162 NA9-P24 SARA HANSON 5698903 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Performance Hunters 3'3

Ch: 417 - MONHEGAN (5720263), Owner: ALEXANDRA GESTEN (5762069)

Res: 367 - MIRACULOUS VICTORY (5261637), Owner: WREN KELLY (5428429)

160 $200 Performance Hunters 3'3
Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

1 365 GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY 5803983 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 NA9-P47 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 $70.00

2 315 FANCY FUERSTIN R 5346080 MIA BELMEAR 5166741 NA19-P25 MIA BELMEAR 5166741 $50.00

3 417 MONHEGAN 5720263 DEVON STONE 4780206 NA8-P36 ALEXANDRA GESTEN 5762069 $40.00

4 405 BIG STAR 5350162 KATHY MALCOLM 124415 NA11-A61 KATHY MALCOLM 124415 $24.00

5 363 DAVINCI 5484748 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 LH8-P47 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 $16.00

6 367 MIRACULOUS VICTORY 5261637 WREN KELLY 5428429 NA13-P22 WREN KELLY 5428429 $0.00

7 409 MAGNETIC BAY 5678614 KATIE PELZEL 5122162 NA9-P24 SARA HANSON 5698903 $0.00

Status Owner



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries: 10

8 402 I'M A GONNA COSTEM 5877996 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 LH7-A49 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $0.00

Total Prize Money $200.00

161 $200 Performance Handy Hunters 3'3

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

10

1 367 MIRACULOUS VICTORY 5261637 WREN KELLY 5428429 NA13-P22 WREN KELLY 5428429 $70.00

2 417 MONHEGAN 5720263 DEVON STONE 4780206 NA8-P36 ALEXANDRA GESTEN 5762069 $50.00

3 363 DAVINCI 5484748 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 LH8-P47 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 $40.00

4 402 I'M A GONNA COSTEM 5877996 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 LH7-A49 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $24.00

5 315 FANCY FUERSTIN R 5346080 MIA BELMEAR 5166741 NA19-P25 MIA BELMEAR 5166741 $16.00

6 365 GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY 5803983 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 NA9-P47 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 $0.00

7 401 EEF PARAGON 5273726 ANNA DENICHOLAS 5687321 SH14-A18 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $0.00

8 405 BIG STAR 5350162 KATHY MALCOLM 124415 NA11-A61 KATHY MALCOLM 124415 $0.00

Total Prize Money $200.00

Status Owner

162 $200 Performance Hunters 3'3 U/S

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

8

1 367 MIRACULOUS VICTORY 5261637 WREN KELLY 5428429 NA13-P22 WREN KELLY 5428429 $70.00

2 365 GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY 5803983 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 NA9-P47 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 $50.00

3 417 MONHEGAN 5720263 DEVON STONE 4780206 NA8-P36 ALEXANDRA GESTEN 5762069 $40.00

4 405 BIG STAR 5350162 KATHY MALCOLM 124415 NA11-A61 KATHY MALCOLM 124415 $24.00

5 401 EEF PARAGON 5273726 ANNA DENICHOLAS 5687321 SH14-A18 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $16.00

6 315 FANCY FUERSTIN R 5346080 MIA BELMEAR 5166741 NA19-P25 MIA BELMEAR 5166741 $0.00

7 402 I'M A GONNA COSTEM 5877996 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 LH7-A49 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $0.00

8 326 GALAXY 5687974 SYONA MORRISON 5488067 LH11-P24 TRACEY CASTLE 104161 $0.00

Total Prize Money $200.00

Status Owner

Performance Hunters 3'6

Ch: 304 - BANDOLERO H (5361017), Owner: CHARLIE CARREL (310540)

Res: 395 - TRAPANI (5644941), Owner: MYRNA FOLSOM (269172)

163 $200 Performance Hunter 3'6



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

3

1 304 BANDOLERO H 5361017 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 NA19-P57 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 $70.00

2 395 TRAPANI 5644941 KAREN BERG 4102117 NA10-A58 MYRNA FOLSOM 269172 $50.00

3 399 HERE AND NOW 5686811 KATIE PELZEL 5122162 NA11-P24 AVERY OCANA 5686262 $40.00

Total Prize Money $160.00

Status Owner

164 $200 Performance Handy Hunter 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

3

1 304 BANDOLERO H 5361017 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 NA19-P57 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 $70.00

2 399 HERE AND NOW 5686811 KATIE PELZEL 5122162 NA11-P24 AVERY OCANA 5686262 $50.00

3 395 TRAPANI 5644941 KAREN BERG 4102117 NA10-A58 MYRNA FOLSOM 269172 $40.00

Total Prize Money $160.00

Status Owner

165 $200 Performance Hunter 3'6 U/S

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

3

1 304 BANDOLERO H 5361017 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 NA19-P57 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 $70.00

2 395 TRAPANI 5644941 KAREN BERG 4102117 NA10-A58 MYRNA FOLSOM 269172 $50.00

3 399 HERE AND NOW 5686811 KATIE PELZEL 5122162 NA11-P24 AVERY OCANA 5686262 $40.00

Total Prize Money $160.00

Status Owner

High Performance Hunters 3'9

166 $200 High Performance Hunter 3'9

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

167 $200 High Performance Handy Hunter 3'9

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

168 $200 High Performance Hunter 3'9 U/S



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Adult Amateur Hunter

Ch: 391 - ROCK STAR (5248392), Owner: JILL PELZEL (157559)
Res: 364 - TO THE POINT (5390605), Owner: MOLLY COPELAND (5490656)

169 Adult Amateur Hunters

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

5

1 364 TO THE POINT 5390605 MADELINE STACY 5805867 LH15-NA18 MOLLY COPELAND 5490656 $0.00

2 418 KIT'S CABE 5820403 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 NA12-A19 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 $0.00

3 391 ROCK STAR 5248392 LAUREN CALDWELL 5530567 LH17-A19 JILL PELZEL 157559 $0.00

4 395 TRAPANI 5644941 KAREN BERG 4102117 NA10-A58 MYRNA FOLSOM 269172 $0.00

5 325 CINCINATTI 5471330 KATE VREDENBURG 4122295 NA15-A40 KATE VREDENBURG 4122295 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

170 Adult Amateur Hunters U/S

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

5

1 364 TO THE POINT 5390605 MADELINE STACY 5805867 LH15-NA18 MOLLY COPELAND 5490656 $0.00

2 395 TRAPANI 5644941 KAREN BERG 4102117 NA10-A58 MYRNA FOLSOM 269172 $0.00

3 391 ROCK STAR 5248392 LAUREN CALDWELL 5530567 LH17-A19 JILL PELZEL 157559 $0.00

4 418 KIT'S CABE 5820403 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 NA12-A19 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 $0.00

5 325 CINCINATTI 5471330 KATE VREDENBURG 4122295 NA15-A40 KATE VREDENBURG 4122295 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Adult Amateur Hunter 36 & Over

171 Adult Amateur Hunters 36 & Over

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

172 Adult Amateur Hunters 36 & Over U/S

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Non-Divisional Classes

173 THIS NHS Adult Medal

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

6

1 391 ROCK STAR 5248392 ALLISON PELZEL 5036550 LH17-A29 JILL PELZEL 157559 $0.00

2 395 TRAPANI 5644941 KAREN BERG 4102117 NA10-A58 MYRNA FOLSOM 269172 $0.00

3 364 TO THE POINT 5390605 MADELINE STACY 5805867 LH15-NA18 MOLLY COPELAND 5490656 $0.00

4 396 SPRING FLING 5759993 ZOEY BERG 5715117 LH10-A21 KAREN BERG 4102117 $0.00

5 424 RAVELLO 5042871 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 LH19-NA18 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 $0.00

6 418 KIT'S CABE 5820403 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 NA12-A19 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

174 Low Jumper 1.00m Table II, 2.1
Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

1 344 HIGH DREAM N 5749104 HALEY HONEGGER 5454268 LP21-J14 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $0.00

2 334 N DAVANA R 5832945 RAINES GAMMON 5823203 NA12-J15 ISABELLA UHRIG 5604846 $0.00

3 424 RAVELLO 5042871 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 LH19-NA18 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 $0.00

4 333 EGINE DE SULLY 5726694 GABRIELLA MONTEZ 5836654 NA11-J13 GABRIELLA MONTEZ 5836654 $0.00

5 439 CLEAN SLATE 5396790 HILARY CARREL 168754 NA14-P63 HILARY CARREL 168754 $0.00

6 335 STAR WISH 5572664 ZAHARA HENDERSON 5716259 LP17-J13 ZAHARA HENDERSON 5716259 $0.00

7 337 DUDE DILIGENCE 5735215 JOYCE WILLIAMS 5151957 NA8-A36 JOYCE WILLIAMS 5151957 $0.00

8 352 WT DRAGONFLY 5205900 CARLI MORENO 5835996 LH14-J14 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $0.00

9 311 FIONA 5831251 MAGGIE MCGARRY 5845279 NA10-J16 ELIZA LEE 5316992 $0.00

10 432 LAPACHO 5796702 NICKI WILCOX 269992 LH9-P40 LINDSAY ROUSE
KRATTENMAKER

5252734 $0.00

11 374 SCHULMAN 5542129 EMILY MC CONNELL 4001633 NA14-P33 EMILY MC CONNELL 4001633 $0.00

12 309 CLARETTA 5643502 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 NA11-P57 SOEHNKE THEYMANN 5013273 $0.00

Status Owner



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries: 55

13 411 CUBA LIBRE 5839739 CARLY RICHARDSON 5193376 NA15-P28 CARLY RICHARDSON 5193376 $0.00

14 421 SOULFLIGHT 5779115 CASSIDY LUNDMARK 5701678 NA8-A33 CASSIDY LUNDMARK 5701678 $0.00

15 355 CATIBO M 5480669 KRISTINA MATTHEWS 244897 NA19-A53 KRISTINA MATTHEWS 244897 $0.00

16 305 DON VF 5814619 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 NA7-P57 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

175 Low Jumper 1.10m Table II, 2.1

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

21

1 300 WESTMINSTER'S CAPTAIN 5821386 AVA BABLITZ 5659317 SH13-A18 AVA BABLITZ 5659317 $0.00

2 372 MAKATINA PS 5611661 AMANDA MC CONNELL 4110710 NA12-P30 ALEXANDRA CHABRECK 5366737 $0.00

3 411 CUBA LIBRE 5839739 CARLY RICHARDSON 5193376 NA15-P28 CARLY RICHARDSON 5193376 $0.00

4 397 KENOBI 5759995 ZOEY BERG 5715117 NA11-A21 ZOEY BERG 5715117 $0.00

5 390 REMEMBER ME 5693024 NICOLE DAVIS 5074381 LH15-A23 NICOLE DAVIS 5074381 $0.00

6 359 PERFECT COLOR 6018143 HALEY HONEGGER 5454268 NA10-J14 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $0.00

7 319 INTRO VAN EECKELGHEM 5627724 GRETCHEN FLYNN 4106968 NA17-P35 GRETCHEN FLYNN 4106968 $0.00

8 353 FALCOM COOK DE LODI 5989340 TAYLOR HANNA 4678380 NA14-A34 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Modified Jumpers 1.15m - 1.20m

Ch: 431 - AMY VAN KLEIN STATUM Z (5913813), Owner: JILLIAN BERGER (4987463)
Res: 406 - LORENZO (5605165), Owner: KATIE PELZEL (5122162)

Res: 370 - SOUTHERN HAZE (5802348), Owner: JAMES MC CONNELL (25372)

Res: 300 - WESTMINSTER'S CAPTAIN (5821386), Owner: AVA BABLITZ (5659317)

176 $300 Modified Jumpers 1.15 - 1.20m Table II, 2.c
Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

1 370 SOUTHERN HAZE 5802348 EMILY MC CONNELL 4001633 NA10-P33 JAMES MC CONNELL 25372 $345.00

2 309 CLARETTA 5643502 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 NA11-P57 SOEHNKE THEYMANN 5013273 $253.00

3 369 NICOLIE 5732209 AMANDA MC CONNELL 4110710 NA14-P30 AMANDA MC CONNELL 4110710 $172.50

4 356 WILDE HILDE 5679891 HALEY HONEGGER 5454268 NA14-J14 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $115.00

5 431 AMY VAN KLEIN STATUM Z 5913813 NICKI WILCOX 269992 NA8-P40 JILLIAN BERGER 4987463 $80.50

6 433 HINEA 5671058 JESSICA JOHNSON 4004733 LH13-A40 JESSICA JOHNSON 4004733 $69.00

Status Owner



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries: 17

7 341 TALISMAN D 5884913 CARLY RICHARDSON 5193376 LH8-P28 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $57.50

8 430 NIKEY SR Z 5691133 NICKI WILCOX 269992 NA11-P40 JILLIAN BERGER 4987463 $57.50

Total Prize Money $1,150.00

Non-Divisional Classes

177 Hunter Schooling - not judged

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

16 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

178 Low Hunter 3'

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

14

1 417 MONHEGAN 5720263 CELIA DIAZ 5656457 NA8-J16 ALEXANDRA GESTEN 5762069 $0.00

2 365 GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY 5803983 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 NA9-P47 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 $0.00

3 367 MIRACULOUS VICTORY 5261637 WREN KELLY 5428429 NA13-P22 WREN KELLY 5428429 $0.00

4 315 FANCY FUERSTIN R 5346080 MIA BELMEAR 5166741 NA19-P25 MIA BELMEAR 5166741 $0.00

5 382 SISCO 5721424 MCKENZIE MCBRIDE 5726437 NA8-P22 MCKENZIE MCBRIDE 5726437 $0.00

6 420 THE BFG 5482762 AVALANCHE STONE 5965977 NA16-J15 AVALANCHE STONE 5965977 $0.00

7 336 NAVY BLUE 5491093 TARA HIEB 4014330 LH8-P49 ISABELLA HOEFLER 5839110 $0.00

8 326 GALAXY 5687974 AVERY MURRAY 6017875 LH11-J13 TRACEY CASTLE 104161 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Performance Hunters 3'3

Ch: 417 - MONHEGAN (5720263), Owner: ALEXANDRA GESTEN (5762069)
Res: 367 - MIRACULOUS VICTORY (5261637), Owner: WREN KELLY (5428429)

179 $200 Performance Hunters 3'3
Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

1 417 MONHEGAN 5720263 CELIA DIAZ 5656457 NA8-J16 ALEXANDRA GESTEN 5762069 $70.00

2 365 GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY 5803983 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 NA9-P47 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 $50.00

3 367 MIRACULOUS VICTORY 5261637 WREN KELLY 5428429 NA13-P22 WREN KELLY 5428429 $40.00

Status Owner



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries: 9

4 396 SPRING FLING 5759993 ZOEY BERG 5715117 LH10-A21 KAREN BERG 4102117 $24.00

5 402 I'M A GONNA COSTEM 5877996 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 LH7-A49 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $16.00

6 405 BIG STAR 5350162 KATHY MALCOLM 124415 NA11-A61 KATHY MALCOLM 124415 $0.00

7 315 FANCY FUERSTIN R 5346080 MIA BELMEAR 5166741 NA19-P25 MIA BELMEAR 5166741 $0.00

8 401 EEF PARAGON 5273726 ANNA DENICHOLAS 5687321 SH14-A18 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $0.00

Total Prize Money $200.00

180 $1000 Performance Hunter Stake 3'3

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

9

1 417 MONHEGAN 5720263 CELIA DIAZ 5656457 NA8-J16 ALEXANDRA GESTEN 5762069 $300.00

2 367 MIRACULOUS VICTORY 5261637 WREN KELLY 5428429 NA13-P22 WREN KELLY 5428429 $220.00

3 396 SPRING FLING 5759993 ZOEY BERG 5715117 LH10-A21 KAREN BERG 4102117 $180.00

4 365 GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY 5803983 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 NA9-P47 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 $120.00

5 405 BIG STAR 5350162 KATHY MALCOLM 124415 NA11-A61 KATHY MALCOLM 124415 $100.00

6 315 FANCY FUERSTIN R 5346080 MIA BELMEAR 5166741 NA19-P25 MIA BELMEAR 5166741 $80.00

7 402 I'M A GONNA COSTEM 5877996 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 LH7-A49 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $0.00

8 363 DAVINCI 5484748 JENNIFER HULKKO 4119964 LH8-P47 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 $0.00

Total Prize Money $1,000.00

Status Owner

Performance Hunters 3'6

Ch: 304 - BANDOLERO H (5361017), Owner: CHARLIE CARREL (310540)

Res: 395 - TRAPANI (5644941), Owner: MYRNA FOLSOM (269172)

181 $200 Performance Hunter 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

1

1 304 BANDOLERO H 5361017 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 NA19-P57 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 $70.00

Total Prize Money $70.00

Status Owner

182 $500 Performance Hunter Stake 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

1

1 304 BANDOLERO H 5361017 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 NA19-P57 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 $150.00

Total Prize Money $150.00

Status Owner



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

High Performance Hunters 3'9

183 $200 High Performance Hunter 3'9

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

184 $600 High Performance Hunter Stake 3'9

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Non-Divisional Classes

185 Ariat National Adult Medal

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

4

1 364 TO THE POINT 5390605 MADELINE STACY 5805867 LH15-NA18 MOLLY COPELAND 5490656 $0.00

2 418 KIT'S CABE 5820403 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 NA12-A19 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 $0.00

3 396 SPRING FLING 5759993 ZOEY BERG 5715117 LH10-A21 KAREN BERG 4102117 $0.00

4 325 CINCINATTI 5471330 KATE VREDENBURG 4122295 NA15-A40 KATE VREDENBURG 4122295 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Adult Amateur Hunter

Ch: 391 - ROCK STAR (5248392), Owner: JILL PELZEL (157559)
Res: 364 - TO THE POINT (5390605), Owner: MOLLY COPELAND (5490656)

186 Adult Amateur Hunters
Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

1 391 ROCK STAR 5248392 LAUREN CALDWELL 5530567 LH17-A19 JILL PELZEL 157559 $0.00

2 328 UNTOUCHED Z 5659928 SARAH PATZ 5618256 NA16-A43 SARAH PATZ 5618256 $0.00

3 364 TO THE POINT 5390605 MADELINE STACY 5805867 LH15-NA18 MOLLY COPELAND 5490656 $0.00

Status Owner



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries: 6

4 418 KIT'S CABE 5820403 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 NA12-A19 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 $0.00

5 395 TRAPANI 5644941 KAREN BERG 4102117 NA10-A58 MYRNA FOLSOM 269172 $0.00

6 325 CINCINATTI 5471330 KATE VREDENBURG 4122295 NA15-A40 KATE VREDENBURG 4122295 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

187 $700 Adult Amateur Hunter Stake

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

6

1 391 ROCK STAR 5248392 LAUREN CALDWELL 5530567 LH17-A19 JILL PELZEL 157559 $210.00

2 395 TRAPANI 5644941 KAREN BERG 4102117 NA10-A58 MYRNA FOLSOM 269172 $154.00

3 364 TO THE POINT 5390605 MADELINE STACY 5805867 LH15-NA18 MOLLY COPELAND 5490656 $126.00

4 328 UNTOUCHED Z 5659928 SARAH PATZ 5618256 NA16-A43 SARAH PATZ 5618256 $84.00

5 418 KIT'S CABE 5820403 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 NA12-A19 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 $70.00

6 325 CINCINATTI 5471330 KATE VREDENBURG 4122295 NA15-A40 KATE VREDENBURG 4122295 $56.00

Total Prize Money $700.00

Status Owner

Adult Amateur Hunter 36 & Over

188 Adult Amateur Hunters 36 & Over

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

189 $250 Adult Amateur Hunter Stake 36 & Over

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Non-Divisional Classes

190 Low Jumper 1.00m Table II, 2.c
Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

1 344 HIGH DREAM N 5749104 HALEY HONEGGER 5454268 LP21-J14 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $0.00

Status Owner



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries: 36

2 334 N DAVANA R 5832945 RAINES GAMMON 5823203 NA12-J15 ISABELLA UHRIG 5604846 $0.00

3 333 EGINE DE SULLY 5726694 GABRIELLA MONTEZ 5836654 NA11-J13 GABRIELLA MONTEZ 5836654 $0.00

4 439 CLEAN SLATE 5396790 HILARY CARREL 168754 NA14-P63 HILARY CARREL 168754 $0.00

5 424 RAVELLO 5042871 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 LH19-NA18 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 $0.00

6 337 DUDE DILIGENCE 5735215 JOYCE WILLIAMS 5151957 NA8-A36 JOYCE WILLIAMS 5151957 $0.00

7 386 SIRE MERZE 5566599 KAYLEA HERMSEN 5324293 NA19-A27 KAYLEA HERMSEN 5324293 $0.00

8 423 FARRAGO S 5688268 CASSIDY LUNDMARK 5701678 NA15-A33 CASSIDY LUNDMARK 5701678 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

191 Low Jumper 1.10m Table II, 2.c

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

17

1 373 CALIDO STARLIGHT 5852548 LILY GROFF 5774586 NA14-J14 LILY GROFF 5774586 $0.00

2 337 DUDE DILIGENCE 5735215 JOYCE WILLIAMS 5151957 NA8-A36 JOYCE WILLIAMS 5151957 $0.00

3 375 PANTHERUS LEO 5696161 ALEXANDRIA BROWN 5616496 NA9-A19 JESSICA SOULE 5695926 $0.00

4 434 LE VERDI 5781730 JESSICA JOHNSON 4004733 LH9-A40 JESSICA JOHNSON 4004733 $0.00

5 435 OUT OF THE BLUE 5681945 SASHA HUNTER 5616630 NA11-A22 SASHA HUNTER 5616630 $0.00

6 427 NEW YORK NEW YORK 5852660 NICKI WILCOX 269992 NA7-P40 AMELIA FAULKNER 5727572 $0.00

7 371 SF DREAMCATCHER 5614316 KELSEY DRAGAN 4685618 NA12-A33 KELSEY DRAGAN 4685618 $0.00

8 398 TORUK 5831588 POLLY ROBSON 5464795 NA10-A60 POLLY ROBSON 5464795 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Modified Jumpers 1.15m - 1.20m

Ch: 431 - AMY VAN KLEIN STATUM Z (5913813), Owner: JILLIAN BERGER (4987463)
Res: 406 - LORENZO (5605165), Owner: KATIE PELZEL (5122162)

Res: 370 - SOUTHERN HAZE (5802348), Owner: JAMES MC CONNELL (25372)

Res: 300 - WESTMINSTER'S CAPTAIN (5821386), Owner: AVA BABLITZ (5659317)

192 $300 Modified Jumpers 1.15 - 1.20m Table II, 2.1
Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

1 431 AMY VAN KLEIN STATUM Z 5913813 JILLIAN BERGER 4987463 NA8-A27 JILLIAN BERGER 4987463 $285.00

2 436 CALITY 5833099 MCKAY LINDSAY 5719052 NA12-A22 REAGAN MIENTKA 5651429 $209.00

3 406 LORENZO 5605165 KATIE PELZEL 5122162 NA11-P24 KATIE PELZEL 5122162 $142.50

Status Owner



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries: 13

4 407 ESH IMAGINE 5796559 KATIE PELZEL 5122162 NA12-P24 MYRNA FOLSOM 269172 $95.00

5 307 INDIGO 5971357 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 NA12-P57 BART TAYLOR 5276502 $66.50

6 433 HINEA 5671058 JESSICA JOHNSON 4004733 LH13-A40 JESSICA JOHNSON 4004733 $57.00

7 319 INTRO VAN EECKELGHEM 5627724 GRETCHEN FLYNN 4106968 NA17-P35 GRETCHEN FLYNN 4106968 $47.50

8 376 ICE TEA 5868614 AMANDA MC CONNELL 4110710 NA6-P30 AMANDA MC CONNELL 4110710 $47.50

Total Prize Money $950.00

Junior/Amateur Jumpers 1.20m - 1.25m

193 $300 Junior/Amateur Jumpers 1.20m - 1.25m Table II, 2.c

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

3

1 393 ZANOTTI 5660438 AMAYA BELLFIELD 5456977 LH11-A18 JILL PELZEL 157559 $135.00

2 380 POLAR LIGHT 5223296 BROOKE HICKS 5489689 NA18-J17 KRISTIN BUCHANAN 5210692 $99.00

3 397 KENOBI 5759995 ZOEY BERG 5715117 NA11-A21 ZOEY BERG 5715117 $67.50

Total Prize Money $301.50

Status Owner

Non-Divisional Classes

194 $15,000 Monarch Casino Gambler's Choice Jumper Stake 1.
Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

1 332 BOBBY 5986624 KRISTIN HARDIN 20085 NA8-P57 KRISTIN HARDIN 20085 $4,500.00

2 438 GAIA 5609486 KASEY AMENT 261846 NA14-P38 LORNNAH INVESTMENTS,
LLC

5490566 $3,300.00

3 329 AURORA BOREALIS 5388515 KRISTIN HARDIN 20085 NA10-P57 KRISTIN HARDIN 20085 $2,100.00

4 330 TSH FIRST EDITION 5796579 ZACKO HARDIN 5100467 NA12-P19 SKY VENTURES LLC 5830872 $1,350.00

5 437 MAXIMUS 5778159 KASEY AMENT 261846 NA8-P38 LORNNAH INVESTMENTS,
LLC

5490566 $900.00

6 369 NICOLIE 5732209 AMANDA MC CONNELL 4110710 NA14-P30 AMANDA MC CONNELL 4110710 $750.00

7 410 NACERA 5439842 CARLY RICHARDSON 5193376 NA15-P28 CARLY RICHARDSON 5193376 $600.00

8 387 BLUE IRIS POSEIDON 5856311 JENNIFER NELSON 4539271 NA12-P29 JENNIFER NELSON 4539271 $600.00

9 309 CLARETTA 5643502 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 NA11-P57 SOEHNKE THEYMANN 5013273 $450.00

Status Owner



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries: 15

10 356 WILDE HILDE 5679891 HALEY HONEGGER 5454268 NA14-J14 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $450.00

Total Prize Money $15,000.00

195 Low Jumper 1.10m Table II, 2.b

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

11

1 439 CLEAN SLATE 5396790 HILARY CARREL 168754 NA14-P63 HILARY CARREL 168754 $0.00

2 435 OUT OF THE BLUE 5681945 SASHA HUNTER 5616630 NA11-A22 SASHA HUNTER 5616630 $0.00

3 331 CARACAS 5830872 ZACKO HARDIN 5100467 NA10-P19 SKY VENTURES LLC 5830872 $0.00

4 317 FIDJI DE LA BLONDERIE 5786030 LAURA KAYE 4016257 NA10-A45 LAURA KAYE 4016257 $0.00

5 301 VALIDUS 5826699 AVA BABLITZ 5659317 LH10-A18 AVA BABLITZ 5659317 $0.00

6 411 CUBA LIBRE 5839739 CARLY RICHARDSON 5193376 NA15-P28 CARLY RICHARDSON 5193376 $0.00

7 403 WT CHASKA 5476868 KARIE SLADE 5487249 NA8-P40 MOLLY UNDERLY 6021428 $0.00

8 427 NEW YORK NEW YORK 5852660 NICKI WILCOX 269992 NA7-P40 AMELIA FAULKNER 5727572 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Modified Jumpers 1.15m - 1.20m

Ch: 431 - AMY VAN KLEIN STATUM Z (5913813), Owner: JILLIAN BERGER (4987463)

Res: 406 - LORENZO (5605165), Owner: KATIE PELZEL (5122162)

Res: 370 - SOUTHERN HAZE (5802348), Owner: JAMES MC CONNELL (25372)
Res: 300 - WESTMINSTER'S CAPTAIN (5821386), Owner: AVA BABLITZ (5659317)

196 $300 Modified Jumpers 1.15 - 1.20m Table II, 2.b

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

6

1 300 WESTMINSTER'S CAPTAIN 5821386 AVA BABLITZ 5659317 SH13-A18 AVA BABLITZ 5659317 $270.00

2 406 LORENZO 5605165 KATIE PELZEL 5122162 NA11-P24 KATIE PELZEL 5122162 $198.00

3 376 ICE TEA 5868614 AMANDA MC CONNELL 4110710 NA6-P30 AMANDA MC CONNELL 4110710 $135.00

4 433 HINEA 5671058 JESSICA JOHNSON 4004733 LH13-A40 JESSICA JOHNSON 4004733 $90.00

5 305 DON VF 5814619 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 NA7-P57 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 $63.00

6 331 CARACAS 5830872 ZACKO HARDIN 5100467 NA10-P19 SKY VENTURES LLC 5830872 $54.00

Total Prize Money $810.00

Status Owner

Amateur Jumpers 1.00m - 1.05m



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Ch: 424 - RAVELLO (5042871), Owner: MAGGIE JONES (5661696)
Res: 386 - SIRE MERZE (5566599), Owner: KAYLEA HERMSEN (5324293)

197 Amateur Jumpers 1.00m - 1.05m Table II, 2.c

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

17

1 386 SIRE MERZE 5566599 KAYLEA HERMSEN 5324293 NA19-A27 KAYLEA HERMSEN 5324293 $0.00

2 424 RAVELLO 5042871 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 LH19-NA18 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 $0.00

3 400 DASH OF SASS TOREE HAINES 5716140 SH10-A19 TOREE HAINES 5716140 $0.00

4 384 BALOU INKA 5948663 MALIA SHERER 5794203 NA8-NA18 MALIA SHERER 5794203 $0.00

5 422 ARTUS DE REVEL 5918158 NATALEE FRANZ 5072890 NA6-A30 NATALEE FRANZ 5072890 $0.00

6 355 CATIBO M 5480669 KRISTINA MATTHEWS 244897 NA19-A53 KRISTINA MATTHEWS 244897 $0.00

7 423 FARRAGO S 5688268 CASSIDY LUNDMARK 5701678 NA15-A33 CASSIDY LUNDMARK 5701678 $0.00

8 393 ZANOTTI 5660438 COURTNEY MILLER 4529360 LH11-A35 JILL PELZEL 157559 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Junior Jumpers 1.00m - 1.05m

Ch: 333 - EGINE DE SULLY (5726694), Owner: GABRIELLA MONTEZ (5836654)
Res: 334 - N DAVANA R (5832945), Owner: ISABELLA UHRIG (5604846)

198 Junior Jumpers 1.00m - 1.05m Table II, 2.c

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

17

1 334 N DAVANA R 5832945 RAINES GAMMON 5823203 NA12-J15 ISABELLA UHRIG 5604846 $0.00

2 333 EGINE DE SULLY 5726694 GABRIELLA MONTEZ 5836654 NA11-J13 GABRIELLA MONTEZ 5836654 $0.00

3 426 WILD CARD 6016114 GWENDOLYN ISAACS 5693641 NA12-J17 JESSICA ISAACS 5940648 $0.00

4 335 STAR WISH 5572664 ZAHARA HENDERSON 5716259 LP17-J13 ZAHARA HENDERSON 5716259 $0.00

5 312 UGO DU BUISSON 5686318 CLARE MURPHY 5836823 NA17-J15 KIERA MEYERS 5783089 $0.00

6 314 EVITA 5854814 SUTTON ZIBELL 5845531 NA13-J16 SUTTON ZIBELL 5845531 $0.00

7 416 CASTLEFIELD CHANEL 5835161 ALEXANDER SILVERMAN 5656077 NA9-J12 AMY K. WIRTH 189074 $0.00

8 310 TRAVELLER 5693717 AVERY CAHILL 6008606 NA12-J16 JOSE ALEJOS 6018541 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Amateur Jumpers 1.10m - 1.15m



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Ch: 361 - IMNA MOSA (5610196), Owner: JACQUI LORENZEN (5803788)
Res: 375 - PANTHERUS LEO (5696161), Owner: JESSICA SOULE (5695926)

Res: 390 - REMEMBER ME (5693024), Owner: NICOLE DAVIS (5074381)

199 Amateur Jumpers 1.10m - 1.15m Table II, 2.c

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

16

1 361 IMNA MOSA 5610196 JACQUI LORENZEN 5803788 NA12-A39 JACQUI LORENZEN 5803788 $0.00

2 353 FALCOM COOK DE LODI 5989340 TAYLOR HANNA 4678380 NA14-A34 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $0.00

3 375 PANTHERUS LEO 5696161 ALEXANDRIA BROWN 5616496 NA9-A19 JESSICA SOULE 5695926 $0.00

4 317 FIDJI DE LA BLONDERIE 5786030 LAURA KAYE 4016257 NA10-A45 LAURA KAYE 4016257 $0.00

5 371 SF DREAMCATCHER 5614316 KELSEY DRAGAN 4685618 NA12-A33 KELSEY DRAGAN 4685618 $0.00

6 404 EMOTICON 5958401 ALLISON PELZEL 5036550 NA11-A29 ALLISON PELZEL 5036550 $0.00

7 390 REMEMBER ME 5693024 NICOLE DAVIS 5074381 LH15-A23 NICOLE DAVIS 5074381 $0.00

8 434 LE VERDI 5781730 JESSICA JOHNSON 4004733 LH9-A40 JESSICA JOHNSON 4004733 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Junior Jumpers 1.10m - 1.15m

Ch: 352 - WT DRAGONFLY (5205900), Owner: ALEXIA HONEGGER (203392)

Res: 373 - CALIDO STARLIGHT (5852548), Owner: LILY GROFF (5774586)

200 Junior Jumper 1.10m - 1.15m Table II, 2.c

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

3

1 352 WT DRAGONFLY 5205900 CARLI MORENO 5835996 LH14-J14 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $0.00

2 373 CALIDO STARLIGHT 5852548 LILY GROFF 5774586 NA14-J14 LILY GROFF 5774586 $0.00

3 351 L.B. FUN AGAIN 6013663 ELINA LIEBERT 5740354 NA15-J10 ELINA LIEBERT 5740354 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Junior/Amateur Jumpers 1.20m - 1.25m

201 $300 Junior/Amateur Jumpers 1.20m - 1.25m Table II, 2.1
Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

1 431 AMY VAN KLEIN STATUM Z 5913813 JILLIAN BERGER 4987463 NA8-A27 JILLIAN BERGER 4987463 $165.00

Status Owner



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries: 5

2 430 NIKEY SR Z 5691133 JILLIAN BERGER 4987463 NA11-A27 JILLIAN BERGER 4987463 $121.00

3 380 POLAR LIGHT 5223296 BROOKE HICKS 5489689 NA18-J17 KRISTIN BUCHANAN 5210692 $82.50

4 393 ZANOTTI 5660438 AMAYA BELLFIELD 5456977 LH11-A18 JILL PELZEL 157559 $55.00

Total Prize Money $423.50

Non-Divisional Classes

202 $10,000 Top of the Rockies Jumper Stake 1.35m - 1.40m

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

11

1 428 HALIFAX VDM 5537514 NICKI WILCOX 269992 NA13-P40 NICKI WILCOX 269992 $3,330.00

2 329 AURORA BOREALIS 5388515 KRISTIN HARDIN 20085 NA10-P57 KRISTIN HARDIN 20085 $2,331.00

3 437 MAXIMUS 5778159 KASEY AMENT 261846 NA8-P38 LORNNAH INVESTMENTS,
LLC

5490566 $1,332.00

4 332 BOBBY 5986624 KRISTIN HARDIN 20085 NA8-P57 KRISTIN HARDIN 20085 $777.00

5 370 SOUTHERN HAZE 5802348 EMILY MC CONNELL 4001633 NA10-P33 JAMES MC CONNELL 25372 $666.00

6 429 MIGHTY KING SKH 5890740 NICKI WILCOX 269992 LH8-P40 NICKI WILCOX 269992 $666.00

7 330 TSH FIRST EDITION 5796579 ZACKO HARDIN 5100467 NA12-P19 SKY VENTURES LLC 5830872 $555.00

8 407 ESH IMAGINE 5796559 KATIE PELZEL 5122162 NA12-P24 MYRNA FOLSOM 269172 $555.00

9 369 NICOLIE 5732209 AMANDA MC CONNELL 4110710 NA14-P30 AMANDA MC CONNELL 4110710 $444.00

10 410 NACERA 5439842 CARLY RICHARDSON 5193376 NA15-P28 CARLY RICHARDSON 5193376 $444.00

Total Prize Money $11,100.00

Status Owner

Junior/Amateur Owner Hunters 3'3

Ch: 417 - MONHEGAN (5720263), Owner: ALEXANDRA GESTEN (5762069)

Res: 399 - HERE AND NOW (5686811), Owner: AVERY OCANA (5686262)

203 $150 Junior/Amateur Owner Hunters 3'3
Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

1 417 MONHEGAN 5720263 CELIA DIAZ 5656457 NA8-J16 ALEXANDRA GESTEN 5762069 $52.50

2 396 SPRING FLING 5759993 ZOEY BERG 5715117 LH10-A21 KAREN BERG 4102117 $37.50

3 399 HERE AND NOW 5686811 AVERY OCANA 5686262 NA11-J14 AVERY OCANA 5686262 $30.00

4 405 BIG STAR 5350162 KATHY MALCOLM 124415 NA11-A61 KATHY MALCOLM 124415 $18.00

Status Owner



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries: 8

5 402 I'M A GONNA COSTEM 5877996 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 LH7-A49 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $12.00

6 328 UNTOUCHED Z 5659928 SARAH PATZ 5618256 NA16-A43 SARAH PATZ 5618256 $0.00

7 363 DAVINCI 5484748 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 LH8-J16 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 $0.00

Total Prize Money $150.00

204 $150 Junior/Amateur Owner Handy Hunters 3'3

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

8

1 417 MONHEGAN 5720263 CELIA DIAZ 5656457 NA8-J16 ALEXANDRA GESTEN 5762069 $52.50

2 399 HERE AND NOW 5686811 AVERY OCANA 5686262 NA11-J14 AVERY OCANA 5686262 $37.50

3 328 UNTOUCHED Z 5659928 SARAH PATZ 5618256 NA16-A43 SARAH PATZ 5618256 $30.00

4 402 I'M A GONNA COSTEM 5877996 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 LH7-A49 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $18.00

5 405 BIG STAR 5350162 KATHY MALCOLM 124415 NA11-A61 KATHY MALCOLM 124415 $12.00

6 363 DAVINCI 5484748 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 LH8-J16 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 $0.00

7 401 EEF PARAGON 5273726 ANNA DENICHOLAS 5687321 SH14-A18 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $0.00

8 396 SPRING FLING 5759993 ZOEY BERG 5715117 LH10-A21 KAREN BERG 4102117 $0.00

Total Prize Money $150.00

Status Owner

205 $100 Junior/Amateur Owner Hunters 3'3 U/S

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

8

1 417 MONHEGAN 5720263 CELIA DIAZ 5656457 NA8-J16 ALEXANDRA GESTEN 5762069 $35.00

2 363 DAVINCI 5484748 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 LH8-J16 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 $25.00

3 399 HERE AND NOW 5686811 AVERY OCANA 5686262 NA11-J14 AVERY OCANA 5686262 $20.00

4 401 EEF PARAGON 5273726 ANNA DENICHOLAS 5687321 SH14-A18 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $12.00

5 396 SPRING FLING 5759993 ZOEY BERG 5715117 LH10-A21 KAREN BERG 4102117 $8.00

6 328 UNTOUCHED Z 5659928 SARAH PATZ 5618256 NA16-A43 SARAH PATZ 5618256 $0.00

7 405 BIG STAR 5350162 KATHY MALCOLM 124415 NA11-A61 KATHY MALCOLM 124415 $0.00

8 402 I'M A GONNA COSTEM 5877996 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 LH7-A49 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $0.00

Total Prize Money $100.00

Status Owner

Junior Hunters 3'3



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

206 $150 Junior Hunters 3'3

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

207 $150 Junior Handy Hunters 3'3

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

208 $100 Junior Hunters 3'3 U/S

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Amateur Owner Hunters 18 - 35 3'6

209 $150 Amateur Owner Hunter 18 - 35 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

210 $150 Amateur Owner Handy Hunter 18 - 35 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

211 $100 Amateur Owner Hunter 18 - 35 3'6 U/S

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Amateur Owner Hunters 36 & Over 3'6



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

212 $150 Amateur Owner Hunter 36 & Over 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

213 $150 Amateur Owner Handy Hunter 36 & Over 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

214 $100 Amateur Owner 36 & Over 3'6 U/S

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Non-Divisional Classes

215 ASPCA Horsemanship

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

3

1 417 MONHEGAN 5720263 CELIA DIAZ 5656457 NA8-J16 ALEXANDRA GESTEN 5762069 $0.00

2 360 BACCARDI DU SOLEIL 6018797 CAROLINE KRIER 5468282 NA14-J17 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $0.00

3 416 CASTLEFIELD CHANEL 5835161 ALEXANDER SILVERMAN 5656077 NA9-J12 AMY K. WIRTH 189074 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Small Junior Hunters 3'6

216 $150 Small Junior Hunter 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

217 $150 Small Junior Handy Hunter 3'6



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

218 $100 Small Junior Hunter 3'6 U/S

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Large Junior Hunters 3'6

219 $150 Large Junior Hunter 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

220 $150 Large Junior Handy Hunter 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

221 $100 Large Junior Hunter 3'6 U/S

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Non-Divisional Classes

222 Hunter Schooling - not judged

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

20 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Children's Hunters 14 & Under



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

223 Children's Hunter 14 & Under

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

224 Children's Hunter 14 & Under U/S

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Children's Hunters

Ch: 420 - THE BFG (5482762), Owner: AVALANCHE STONE (5965977)

Res: 440 - COPACOBANA (5661016), Owner: LEAH SULLIVAN (5610942)

225 Children's Hunters

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

9

1 391 ROCK STAR 5248392 KENNEDY DUFFY 5761361 LH17-J17 JILL PELZEL 157559 $0.00

2 418 KIT'S CABE 5820403 JILLIAN THOMAS 5974521 NA12-J15 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 $0.00

3 420 THE BFG 5482762 AVALANCHE STONE 5965977 NA16-J15 AVALANCHE STONE 5965977 $0.00

4 311 FIONA 5831251 MAGGIE MCGARRY 5845279 NA10-J16 ELIZA LEE 5316992 $0.00

5 385 ALMA PURA 5983959 ADALYNN BERGMAN 5612868 NA7-J17 ADALYNN BERGMAN 5612868 $0.00

6 440 COPACOBANA 5661016 LILY SOMERS 5937257 NA15-J16 LEAH SULLIVAN 5610942 $0.00

7 313 BOURBON GIRL 5845132 LILLY MCNAMEE 5844809 NA9-J16 LILLY MCNAMEE 5844809 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

226 Children's Hunters U/S
Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

1 420 THE BFG 5482762 AVALANCHE STONE 5965977 NA16-J15 AVALANCHE STONE 5965977 $0.00

2 440 COPACOBANA 5661016 LILY SOMERS 5937257 NA15-J16 LEAH SULLIVAN 5610942 $0.00

3 409 MAGNETIC BAY 5678614 SARA HANSON 5698903 NA9-J13 SARA HANSON 5698903 $0.00

4 385 ALMA PURA 5983959 ADALYNN BERGMAN 5612868 NA7-J17 ADALYNN BERGMAN 5612868 $0.00

5 391 ROCK STAR 5248392 KENNEDY DUFFY 5761361 LH17-J17 JILL PELZEL 157559 $0.00

6 326 GALAXY 5687974 AVERY MURRAY 6017875 LH11-J13 TRACEY CASTLE 104161 $0.00

7 418 KIT'S CABE 5820403 JILLIAN THOMAS 5974521 NA12-J15 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 $0.00

Status Owner



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries: 8

8 313 BOURBON GIRL 5845132 LILLY MCNAMEE 5844809 NA9-J16 LILLY MCNAMEE 5844809 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Junior/Amateur Owner Hunters 3'3

Ch: 417 - MONHEGAN (5720263), Owner: ALEXANDRA GESTEN (5762069)
Res: 399 - HERE AND NOW (5686811), Owner: AVERY OCANA (5686262)

227 $150 Junior/Amateur Owner Hunters 3'3

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

7

1 417 MONHEGAN 5720263 CELIA DIAZ 5656457 NA8-J16 ALEXANDRA GESTEN 5762069 $52.50

2 328 UNTOUCHED Z 5659928 SARAH PATZ 5618256 NA16-A43 SARAH PATZ 5618256 $37.50

3 363 DAVINCI 5484748 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 LH8-J16 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 $30.00

4 399 HERE AND NOW 5686811 AVERY OCANA 5686262 NA11-J14 AVERY OCANA 5686262 $18.00

5 396 SPRING FLING 5759993 ZOEY BERG 5715117 LH10-A21 KAREN BERG 4102117 $12.00

6 402 I'M A GONNA COSTEM 5877996 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 LH7-A49 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $0.00

7 401 EEF PARAGON 5273726 ANNA DENICHOLAS 5687321 SH14-A18 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $0.00

Total Prize Money $150.00

Status Owner

228 $650 Junior/Amateur Owner Hunter Stake 3'3

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

7

1 417 MONHEGAN 5720263 CELIA DIAZ 5656457 NA8-J16 ALEXANDRA GESTEN 5762069 $195.00

2 363 DAVINCI 5484748 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 LH8-J16 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 $143.00

3 399 HERE AND NOW 5686811 AVERY OCANA 5686262 NA11-J14 AVERY OCANA 5686262 $117.00

4 328 UNTOUCHED Z 5659928 SARAH PATZ 5618256 NA16-A43 SARAH PATZ 5618256 $78.00

5 402 I'M A GONNA COSTEM 5877996 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 LH7-A49 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $65.00

6 396 SPRING FLING 5759993 ZOEY BERG 5715117 LH10-A21 KAREN BERG 4102117 $52.00

7 401 EEF PARAGON 5273726 ANNA DENICHOLAS 5687321 SH14-A18 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $0.00

Total Prize Money $650.00

Status Owner

Junior Hunters 3'3



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

229 $150 Junior Hunters 3'3

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

230 $150 Junior Hunter Stake 3'3

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Amateur Owner Hunters 18 - 35 3'6

231 $150 Amateur Owner Hunter 18 - 35 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

232 $150 Amateur Owner Hunter Stake 18 - 35 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Amateur Owner Hunters 36 & Over 3'6

233 $150 Amateur Owner 36 & Over 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

234 $150 Amateur Owner Hunter Stake 36 & Over 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Non-Divisional Classes

235 Dover Saddlery/USEF Hunter Seat Medal

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Small Junior Hunters 3'6

236 $150 Small Junior Hunter 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

237 $150 Small Junior Hunter Stake 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Large Junior Hunters 3'6

238 $150 Large Junior Hunter 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

239 $150 Large Junior Hunter Stake 3'6

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Non-Divisional Classes



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

240 Hunter Seat Flat Equitation 11 & Under

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

241 Hunter Seat Flat Equitation 14 & Under

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

4

1 326 GALAXY 5687974 AVERY MURRAY 6017875 LH11-J13 TRACEY CASTLE 104161 $0.00

2 409 MAGNETIC BAY 5678614 SARA HANSON 5698903 NA9-J13 SARA HANSON 5698903 $0.00

3 377 MOANA 5579605 KAYLEE FANCHER 5611361 MP10-J7 JAMES MC CONNELL 25372 $0.00

4 324 WH TENNESSEE WHISKEY EMMA GOEBEL 6003976 NA4-J14 CHRISTIAN GOEBEL 6003935 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

242 Hunter Seat Flat Equitation 15 - 17

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

7

1 383 NEW GIRL 5376374 RAVYN ALEXANDER 5916247 NA18-J16 LAUREN BREIDENBACH 4926048 $0.00

2 440 COPACOBANA 5661016 LILY SOMERS 5937257 NA15-J16 LEAH SULLIVAN 5610942 $0.00

3 420 THE BFG 5482762 AVALANCHE STONE 5965977 NA16-J15 AVALANCHE STONE 5965977 $0.00

4 419 CLASSE DE VIRTON 5656209 JILLIAN THOMAS 5974521 NA13-J15 JILLIAN THOMAS 5974521 $0.00

5 363 DAVINCI 5484748 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 LH8-J16 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 $0.00

6 360 BACCARDI DU SOLEIL 6018797 CAROLINE KRIER 5468282 NA14-J17 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $0.00

7 426 WILD CARD 6016114 GWENDOLYN ISAACS 5693641 NA12-J17 JESSICA ISAACS 5940648 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

243 Hunter Seat Flat Equitation 18 & Over

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

5

1 401 EEF PARAGON 5273726 ANNA DENICHOLAS 5687321 SH14-A18 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $0.00

2 424 RAVELLO 5042871 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 LH19-NA18 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 $0.00

3 418 KIT'S CABE 5820403 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 NA12-A19 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 $0.00

4 402 I'M A GONNA COSTEM 5877996 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 LH7-A49 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

244 Hunter Seat Flat Equitation Championship

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

14

1 383 NEW GIRL 5376374 RAVYN ALEXANDER 5916247 NA18-J16 LAUREN BREIDENBACH 4926048 $0.00

2 409 MAGNETIC BAY 5678614 SARA HANSON 5698903 NA9-J13 SARA HANSON 5698903 $0.00

3 326 GALAXY 5687974 AVERY MURRAY 6017875 LH11-J13 TRACEY CASTLE 104161 $0.00

4 401 EEF PARAGON 5273726 ANNA DENICHOLAS 5687321 SH14-A18 JENNIFER DENICHOLAS 4104619 $0.00

5 420 THE BFG 5482762 AVALANCHE STONE 5965977 NA16-J15 AVALANCHE STONE 5965977 $0.00

6 440 COPACOBANA 5661016 LILY SOMERS 5937257 NA15-J16 LEAH SULLIVAN 5610942 $0.00

7 418 KIT'S CABE 5820403 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 NA12-A19 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 $0.00

8 419 CLASSE DE VIRTON 5656209 JILLIAN THOMAS 5974521 NA13-J15 JILLIAN THOMAS 5974521 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Amateur Jumpers 1.00m - 1.05m

Ch: 424 - RAVELLO (5042871), Owner: MAGGIE JONES (5661696)

Res: 386 - SIRE MERZE (5566599), Owner: KAYLEA HERMSEN (5324293)

245 Amateur Jumpers 1.00m - 1.05m Table II, 2.1

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

19

1 355 CATIBO M 5480669 KRISTINA MATTHEWS 244897 NA19-A53 KRISTINA MATTHEWS 244897 $0.00

2 412 BARNIE PJ 5780695 KAITLIN JOHNSON 5406100 LH13-A19 KAITLIN JOHNSON 5406100 $0.00

3 423 FARRAGO S 5688268 CASSIDY LUNDMARK 5701678 NA15-A33 CASSIDY LUNDMARK 5701678 $0.00

4 321 BRAVEHEART DE KEZEG 5939205 MIKAYLA MAYLAND 4960907 NA14-A33 MIKAYLA MAYLAND 4960907 $0.00

5 393 ZANOTTI 5660438 COURTNEY MILLER 4529360 LH11-A35 JILL PELZEL 157559 $0.00

6 386 SIRE MERZE 5566599 KAYLEA HERMSEN 5324293 NA19-A27 KAYLEA HERMSEN 5324293 $0.00

7 424 RAVELLO 5042871 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 LH19-NA18 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 $0.00

8 322 SOLAGUAYRE CASILLA 5795821 GRAZIELLA MARTINS 4126934 NA12-A53 CAMI KLEIN 229120 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Junior Jumpers 1.00m - 1.05m

Ch: 333 - EGINE DE SULLY (5726694), Owner: GABRIELLA MONTEZ (5836654)

Res: 334 - N DAVANA R (5832945), Owner: ISABELLA UHRIG (5604846)

246 Junior Jumpers 1.00m - 1.05m Table II, 2.1



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

16

1 333 EGINE DE SULLY 5726694 GABRIELLA MONTEZ 5836654 NA11-J13 GABRIELLA MONTEZ 5836654 $0.00

2 311 FIONA 5831251 MAGGIE MCGARRY 5845279 NA10-J16 ELIZA LEE 5316992 $0.00

3 334 N DAVANA R 5832945 RAINES GAMMON 5823203 NA12-J15 ISABELLA UHRIG 5604846 $0.00

4 310 TRAVELLER 5693717 AVERY CAHILL 6008606 NA12-J16 JOSE ALEJOS 6018541 $0.00

5 359 PERFECT COLOR 6018143 CARLI MORENO 5835996 NA10-J14 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $0.00

6 416 CASTLEFIELD CHANEL 5835161 ALEXANDER SILVERMAN 5656077 NA9-J12 AMY K. WIRTH 189074 $0.00

7 312 UGO DU BUISSON 5686318 CLARE MURPHY 5836823 NA17-J15 KIERA MEYERS 5783089 $0.00

8 335 STAR WISH 5572664 ZAHARA HENDERSON 5716259 LP17-J13 ZAHARA HENDERSON 5716259 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Amateur Jumpers 1.10m - 1.15m

Ch: 361 - IMNA MOSA (5610196), Owner: JACQUI LORENZEN (5803788)
Res: 375 - PANTHERUS LEO (5696161), Owner: JESSICA SOULE (5695926)

Res: 390 - REMEMBER ME (5693024), Owner: NICOLE DAVIS (5074381)

247 Amateur Jumpers 1.10m - 1.15m Table II, 2.1

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

16

1 361 IMNA MOSA 5610196 JACQUI LORENZEN 5803788 NA12-A39 JACQUI LORENZEN 5803788 $0.00

2 375 PANTHERUS LEO 5696161 ALEXANDRIA BROWN 5616496 NA9-A19 JESSICA SOULE 5695926 $0.00

3 400 DASH OF SASS TOREE HAINES 5716140 SH10-A19 TOREE HAINES 5716140 $0.00

4 421 SOULFLIGHT 5779115 CASSIDY LUNDMARK 5701678 NA8-A33 CASSIDY LUNDMARK 5701678 $0.00

5 434 LE VERDI 5781730 JESSICA JOHNSON 4004733 LH9-A40 JESSICA JOHNSON 4004733 $0.00

6 408 FIRST ROMANCE 5454401 MEGHAN MCIVER 4900352 NA15-A27 NICOLE DAVIS 5074381 $0.00

7 424 RAVELLO 5042871 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 LH19-NA18 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 $0.00

8 404 EMOTICON 5958401 ALLISON PELZEL 5036550 NA11-A29 ALLISON PELZEL 5036550 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Junior Jumpers 1.10m - 1.15m

Ch: 352 - WT DRAGONFLY (5205900), Owner: ALEXIA HONEGGER (203392)

Res: 373 - CALIDO STARLIGHT (5852548), Owner: LILY GROFF (5774586)

248 Junior Jumper 1.10m - 1.15m Table II, 2.1



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

4

1 352 WT DRAGONFLY 5205900 CARLI MORENO 5835996 LH14-J14 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $0.00

2 351 L.B. FUN AGAIN 6013663 ELINA LIEBERT 5740354 NA15-J10 ELINA LIEBERT 5740354 $0.00

3 360 BACCARDI DU SOLEIL 6018797 CAROLINE KRIER 5468282 NA14-J17 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Junior/Amateur Jumpers 1.20m - 1.25m

249 $300 Junior/Amateur Jumper Stake 1.20m - 1.25m Table II, 2.

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

4

1 430 NIKEY SR Z 5691133 JILLIAN BERGER 4987463 NA11-A27 JILLIAN BERGER 4987463 $210.00

2 393 ZANOTTI 5660438 AMAYA BELLFIELD 5456977 LH11-A18 JILL PELZEL 157559 $154.00

3 380 POLAR LIGHT 5223296 BROOKE HICKS 5489689 NA18-J17 KRISTIN BUCHANAN 5210692 $105.00

4 431 AMY VAN KLEIN STATUM Z 5913813 JILLIAN BERGER 4987463 NA8-A27 JILLIAN BERGER 4987463 $70.00

Total Prize Money $539.00

Status Owner

Non-Divisional Classes

250 THIS National Children's Medal

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

6

1 420 THE BFG 5482762 AVALANCHE STONE 5965977 NA16-J15 AVALANCHE STONE 5965977 $0.00

2 418 KIT'S CABE 5820403 JILLIAN THOMAS 5974521 NA12-J15 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 $0.00

3 363 DAVINCI 5484748 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 LH8-J16 KAITLIN REECE 5646393 $0.00

4 426 WILD CARD 6016114 GWENDOLYN ISAACS 5693641 NA12-J17 JESSICA ISAACS 5940648 $0.00

5 326 GALAXY 5687974 AVERY MURRAY 6017875 LH11-J13 TRACEY CASTLE 104161 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Children's Hunters 14 & Under



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

251 Children's Hunter 14 & Under

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

252 Children's Hunter Stake 14 & Under

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

0 Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

Children's Hunters

Ch: 420 - THE BFG (5482762), Owner: AVALANCHE STONE (5965977)
Res: 440 - COPACOBANA (5661016), Owner: LEAH SULLIVAN (5610942)

253 Children's Hunters

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

7

1 420 THE BFG 5482762 AVALANCHE STONE 5965977 NA16-J15 AVALANCHE STONE 5965977 $0.00

2 385 ALMA PURA 5983959 ADALYNN BERGMAN 5612868 NA7-J17 ADALYNN BERGMAN 5612868 $0.00

3 440 COPACOBANA 5661016 LILY SOMERS 5937257 NA15-J16 LEAH SULLIVAN 5610942 $0.00

4 418 KIT'S CABE 5820403 JILLIAN THOMAS 5974521 NA12-J15 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 $0.00

Total Prize Money $0.00

Status Owner

254 $700 Children's Hunter Stake

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

7

1 440 COPACOBANA 5661016 LILY SOMERS 5937257 NA15-J16 LEAH SULLIVAN 5610942 $210.00

2 420 THE BFG 5482762 AVALANCHE STONE 5965977 NA16-J15 AVALANCHE STONE 5965977 $154.00

3 418 KIT'S CABE 5820403 JILLIAN THOMAS 5974521 NA12-J15 ALEXIS THOMAS 5914569 $126.00

4 385 ALMA PURA 5983959 ADALYNN BERGMAN 5612868 NA7-J17 ADALYNN BERGMAN 5612868 $84.00

5 326 GALAXY 5687974 AVERY MURRAY 6017875 LH11-J13 TRACEY CASTLE 104161 $70.00

Total Prize Money $644.00

Status Owner

Amateur Jumpers 1.00m - 1.05m



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Ch: 424 - RAVELLO (5042871), Owner: MAGGIE JONES (5661696)
Res: 386 - SIRE MERZE (5566599), Owner: KAYLEA HERMSEN (5324293)

255 $500 Amateur Jumper Stake 1.00m - 1.05m Table II, 2.b

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

14

1 424 RAVELLO 5042871 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 LH19-NA18 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 $150.00

2 393 ZANOTTI 5660438 COURTNEY MILLER 4529360 LH11-A35 JILL PELZEL 157559 $110.00

3 338 BLUE BLOOD 5222051 RACHEL BENNER 5857764 NA14-A19 SAMANTHA HIEB 5671708 $75.00

4 432 LAPACHO 5796702 LINDSAY ROUSE
KRATTENMAKER

5252734 LH9-A42 LINDSAY ROUSE
KRATTENMAKER

5252734 $50.00

5 386 SIRE MERZE 5566599 KAYLEA HERMSEN 5324293 NA19-A27 KAYLEA HERMSEN 5324293 $35.00

6 392 SOUTHERN CHARM 5935875 KAITLYN DWYER 4999447 NA11-A30 KAITLYN DWYER 4999447 $30.00

7 411 CUBA LIBRE 5839739 TAYLOR HANNA 4678380 NA15-A34 CARLY RICHARDSON 5193376 $25.00

8 355 CATIBO M 5480669 KRISTINA MATTHEWS 244897 NA19-A53 KRISTINA MATTHEWS 244897 $25.00

Total Prize Money $500.00

Status Owner

Junior Jumpers 1.00m - 1.05m

Ch: 333 - EGINE DE SULLY (5726694), Owner: GABRIELLA MONTEZ (5836654)

Res: 334 - N DAVANA R (5832945), Owner: ISABELLA UHRIG (5604846)

256 $500 Junior Jumper Stake 1.00m - 1.05m Table II, 2.b

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

13

1 333 EGINE DE SULLY 5726694 GABRIELLA MONTEZ 5836654 NA11-J13 GABRIELLA MONTEZ 5836654 $150.00

2 312 UGO DU BUISSON 5686318 CLARE MURPHY 5836823 NA17-J15 KIERA MEYERS 5783089 $110.00

3 335 STAR WISH 5572664 ZAHARA HENDERSON 5716259 LP17-J13 ZAHARA HENDERSON 5716259 $75.00

4 334 N DAVANA R 5832945 RAINES GAMMON 5823203 NA12-J15 ISABELLA UHRIG 5604846 $50.00

5 311 FIONA 5831251 MAGGIE MCGARRY 5845279 NA10-J16 ELIZA LEE 5316992 $35.00

6 314 EVITA 5854814 SUTTON ZIBELL 5845531 NA13-J16 SUTTON ZIBELL 5845531 $30.00

7 416 CASTLEFIELD CHANEL 5835161 ALEXANDER SILVERMAN 5656077 NA9-J12 AMY K. WIRTH 189074 $25.00

8 372 MAKATINA PS 5611661 MEGAN CAREY 5695942 NA12-J17 ALEXANDRA CHABRECK 5366737 $25.00

Total Prize Money $500.00

Status Owner

Amateur Jumpers 1.10m - 1.15m



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Ch: 361 - IMNA MOSA (5610196), Owner: JACQUI LORENZEN (5803788)
Res: 375 - PANTHERUS LEO (5696161), Owner: JESSICA SOULE (5695926)

Res: 390 - REMEMBER ME (5693024), Owner: NICOLE DAVIS (5074381)

257 $1,500 Amateur Jumper Stake 1.10m - 1.15m Table II, 2.b

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

16

1 390 REMEMBER ME 5693024 NICOLE DAVIS 5074381 LH15-A23 NICOLE DAVIS 5074381 $450.00

2 434 LE VERDI 5781730 JESSICA JOHNSON 4004733 LH9-A40 JESSICA JOHNSON 4004733 $330.00

3 400 DASH OF SASS TOREE HAINES 5716140 SH10-A19 TOREE HAINES 5716140 $225.00

4 317 FIDJI DE LA BLONDERIE 5786030 LAURA KAYE 4016257 NA10-A45 LAURA KAYE 4016257 $150.00

5 361 IMNA MOSA 5610196 JACQUI LORENZEN 5803788 NA12-A39 JACQUI LORENZEN 5803788 $105.00

6 424 RAVELLO 5042871 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 LH19-NA18 MAGGIE JONES 5661696 $90.00

7 375 PANTHERUS LEO 5696161 ALEXANDRIA BROWN 5616496 NA9-A19 JESSICA SOULE 5695926 $85.00

8 337 DUDE DILIGENCE 5735215 JOYCE WILLIAMS 5151957 NA8-A36 JOYCE WILLIAMS 5151957 $85.00

Total Prize Money $1,520.00

Status Owner

Junior Jumpers 1.10m - 1.15m

Ch: 352 - WT DRAGONFLY (5205900), Owner: ALEXIA HONEGGER (203392)

Res: 373 - CALIDO STARLIGHT (5852548), Owner: LILY GROFF (5774586)

258 $1,500 Junior Jumper Stake 1.10m - 1.15m Table II, 2.b

Total Entries:

Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

2

1 373 CALIDO STARLIGHT 5852548 LILY GROFF 5774586 NA14-J14 LILY GROFF 5774586 $450.00

2 352 WT DRAGONFLY 5205900 CARLI MORENO 5835996 LH14-J14 ALEXIA HONEGGER 203392 $330.00

Total Prize Money $780.00

Status Owner

Non-Divisional Classes

259 $40,000 NWSS Grand Prix Table II 2.a
Place Horse USEF # Rider USEF #USEF #Entry Prize

1 428 HALIFAX VDM 5537514 NICKI WILCOX 269992 NA13-P40 NICKI WILCOX 269992 $12,900.00

2 429 MIGHTY KING SKH 5890740 NICKI WILCOX 269992 LH8-P40 NICKI WILCOX 269992 $9,460.00

Status Owner



National Western Stock Show H/J 2025
4655 Humboldt Street
Denver CO 80216

From 1/16/2025 to 1/20/2025

Standard USEF Results

Total Entries: 12

3 437 MAXIMUS 5778159 KASEY AMENT 261846 NA8-P38 LORNNAH INVESTMENTS,
LLC

5490566 $5,590.00

4 332 BOBBY 5986624 KRISTIN HARDIN 20085 NA8-P57 KRISTIN HARDIN 20085 $3,440.00

5 309 CLARETTA 5643502 CHARLIE CARREL 310540 NA11-P57 SOEHNKE THEYMANN 5013273 $2,580.00

6 407 ESH IMAGINE 5796559 KATIE PELZEL 5122162 NA12-P24 MYRNA FOLSOM 269172 $2,150.00

7 329 AURORA BOREALIS 5388515 KRISTIN HARDIN 20085 NA10-P57 KRISTIN HARDIN 20085 $1,720.00

8 369 NICOLIE 5732209 AMANDA MC CONNELL 4110710 NA14-P30 AMANDA MC CONNELL 4110710 $1,290.00

9 438 GAIA 5609486 KASEY AMENT 261846 NA14-P38 LORNNAH INVESTMENTS,
LLC

5490566 $1,290.00

10 330 TSH FIRST EDITION 5796579 ZACKO HARDIN 5100467 NA12-P19 SKY VENTURES LLC 5830872 $860.00

11 370 SOUTHERN HAZE 5802348 EMILY MC CONNELL 4001633 NA10-P33 JAMES MC CONNELL 25372 $860.00

Total Prize Money $42,140.00


